
  

Global Skills wants everyone to feel welcome.
 
 

We work hard to make our services easy for 
everyone, including people with disabilities. 
 
 
 

 

•	 Accessible Buildings: Our spaces have ramps, 
accessible parking, elevators, restrooms, and 
quiet areas. 
 
 

•	 Easy Online Access: Our website and online 
services are designed for everyone to use. 
 
 
 
 
 

Disability Accessibility Statement

Our Commitment 



•	 Clear Communication: We provide materials in 
different formats, support for communication 
needs, AUSLAN interpreters, captions, and use 
simple language. 
 
 

•	 Support for Employees: We help our workers 
with disabilities by offering accessible 
workspaces and flexible hours. 
 

 

 

•	 Training: We train our staff to understand and 
help with disability needs. 
 
 

•	 Regular Checks: We look at our accessibility 
policies to make sure we follow the latest rules. 
 
 

•	 Feedback: We want your thoughts to help us 
improve our services.

Our Actions 


